
  
  

   
      

             

     

 
 

  
  

 

 
  

COMPETITIVE  SEALED PROPOSAL  AND EVALUATION TABULATION 
AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT 

PROPOSAL  OPENING  FORM  - [19-0024-OAKHL]  - [Oakhill  E.S.] 

Pre-Proposal Conference Date: [10/11/18] 
Proposal Date: [10/24/18] Time: 2:00 PM 
BID OPENING LOCATION: AISD Contracts and Procurement 1111 West 6th Street A-330 Austin, TX 78703 

Offeror's Company Name Base Proposal Amount Proposal Bond Addenda Received Total 
Contract 

STR Constructors $431,000.00 Yes 1,2 $431,000.00 
Royce Construction $449,000.00 Yes 1,2 $449,000.00 
Novium $474,000.00 Yes 1,2 $474,000.00 
Majestic Services $435,777.00 Yes 1,2 $435,777.00 
DKC Construction Group $483,000.00 Yes 1,2 $483,000.00 
QA Construcon Services $409,000.00 Yes 1,2 $409,000.00 
HCS, Inc. $425,900.00 Yes 1,2 $425,900.00 
Noble General Contractors $369,700.00 Yes 1,2 $369,700.00 
Centennial Contractors Enterprises $481,826.00 Yes 1,2 $481,826.00 


